
Registration Opens & Breakfast Available

Welcome with Rebekah Pratt, PhD

Keynote Address with Rahshana Price-Isuk, MD
Moderated by Rebekah Pratt, PhD

Break

Survivor Panel: Overcoming Fears of Cancer Screening 
Carolyn Best
Deisy Lovera

Moderated by Nikkia Hines

Lunch 
with exhibitor time

Listening Session: Addressing Access, Barriers, and Cultural Implications
to Cancer Prevention with Silvia Balbo, PhD

Break

Breakout Sessions Choose one session to attend:
Understanding Women’s Cancer Screening Guidelines with Madhuri
Rao, MD

       Moderated by Lyntaii Thao
Understanding Men’s Cancer Screening Guidelines with Chris Warlick,
MD, PhD & David Hamlar, MD, DDS

       Moderated by Eric Ortiz

Break

Translating Knowledge into Actionable Change with Karim Sadak, MD and
GayLynn Richards, DNP, RN, MPH

Closing Remarks with Amna Hussein, MBS

Exhibitor Time

Adjourn

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

Saturday, November 2, 2024


