CANCER-FREE FUTURES:

A Community Conference on Cancer Prevention

Saturday, November 2, 2024

8:30 AM	Registration Opens & Breakfast Available
9:00 AM	Welcome with Rebekah Pratt, PhD
9:15 AM	Keynote Address with Rahshana Price-Isuk, MD Moderated by Rebekah Pratt, PhD
10:15 AM	Break
10:20 AM	 Survivor Panel: Overcoming Fears of Cancer Screening Carolyn Best Deisy Lovera Moderated by Nikkia Hines
11:20 AM	Lunch with exhibitor time
11:50 AM	Listening Session: Addressing Access, Barriers, and Cultural Implications to Cancer Prevention with Silvia Balbo, PhD
12:35 PM	Break
12:40 PM	 Breakout Sessions Choose one session to attend: Understanding Women's Cancer Screening Guidelines with Madhuri Rao, MD <i>Moderated by Lyntaii Thao</i> Understanding Men's Cancer Screening Guidelines with Chris Warlick, MD, PhD & David Hamlar, MD, DDS <i>Moderated by Eric Ortiz</i>
1:20 PM	Break
1:25 PM	Translating Knowledge into Actionable Change with Karim Sadak, MD and GayLynn Richards, DNP, RN, MPH
2:15 PM	Closing Remarks with Amna Hussein, MBS
2:20 PM	Exhibitor Time
3:00 PM	Adjourn